
Participation Summary - As of 05/09/2024

Participant Name Response Date Response Status Contact Address City State Zip Code Phone Email Invitation Date Invite Email
Chaparral Holding Corporation 01/25/2024 Submitted Eli Allen 320 McCombs Rd CHAPARRAL NM 88081 (575) 824-4099 eallen@chaparralwireless.com 11/07/2023
Spectrum Gulf Coast, LLC (Charter Communications) 01/25/2024 Submitted Thomas Aguillon 12405 Powerscourt Dr. St. Louis MO 63131 (210) 582-9525 thomas.aguillon@charter.com
Novos Fiber (Flying Bull Internet, LLC) 01/25/2024 Submitted Lacey Bellamy 5700 Tennyson Parkway, Suite 200 Plano TX 75024 (800) 776-6867 lacey.bellamy@novosfiber.com
Resound Networks, LLC 01/25/2024 Submitted Misti Willock 100 N Cuyler Pampa TX 79065 (800) 806-1719 misti.willock@resoundnetworks.com
Pitsco Education, LLC 01/18/2024 No Bid Accounts Receivable PO Box 75230 Chicago IL 60675-5230 (888) 774-8726 ar@pitsco.com 11/07/2023 bids@pitsco.com
Southwestern Bell Telephone Company d/b/a AT&T Texas (AT&T Services, Inc.)01/10/2024 Submitted Carlos Martinez 208 S. Akard Dallas TX 75201 (915) 217-5951 carlos.martinez.8@att.com
JackRabbit Wireless LLC 01/10/2024 Submitted Robert Chacon 900 Via Corta Ct El Paso TX 79912 (915) 730-1472 robert.chacon@jackrabbitwireless.com 11/07/2023 robert.chacon@jackrabbitwireless.com
EAGLE PEST CONTROL (RICHARD D MONTES) 12/14/2023 No Bid GRACE DE LEON 167 ANITA CIRCLE El Paso TX 79905 (915) 772-3131 eaglepest@yahoo.com 11/07/2023 eaglepest@yahoo.com
Empire Paper Company 12/14/2023 No Bid MIchelle Sheeder 2708 Central Fwy E Wichita Falls TX 76301-8050 (940) 766-3216 bids@empirepaper.com 11/07/2023 bids@empirepaper.com
Superior Gaskets 11/22/2023 No Bid 10990 FM 740 Forney TX 75126 (469) 720-4504 11/07/2023 nate@superiorgaskets.com
Shelby Distributions Inc 11/13/2023 No Bid Spiros P Ninos 29 A Butterfield Trail El Paso TX 79906 (915) 590-3050 sninos@shelbydistributions.com 11/07/2023 sninos@shelbydistributions.com
Textbook Warehouse (Textbook Warehouse, LLC) 11/08/2023 No Bid James Adams 936 Curie Drive Alpharetta GA 30005 (800) 796-9152 bids@textbookwarehouse.com 11/07/2023 bids@textbookwarehouse.com
LD Products, Inc. 11/07/2023 No Bid Accounts Payable Lockbox 674012 Dallas TX 75267-4012 (888) 375-6648 Payments@LDProducts.com 11/07/2023 DianaA@LDProducts.com
Terrapin (Harvard Associates, Inc) 11/07/2023 No Bid Fay Watkis 955 Massachusetts Avenue Cambridge MA 02139-3233 (508) 487-8181 admin@terrapinlogo.com 11/07/2023 admin@terrapinlogo.com
Unipak Corp. 11/07/2023 No Bid Brian Marcus PO Box 332 West Long Branch NJ 07764 (888) 808-5120 customercare@unipakcorp.net 11/07/2023 customercare@unipakcorp.net
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